

# Agriculture Development Council Recognition Award

\$50 Award - Quick Application - 1 Per District

The Agriculture Development Council (ADC) Recognition Award is given to Chenango County school district youths who have shown dedication and passion for the agricultural industry. This youths have been identified as desiring to continue honing their agricultural skills and having strong work ethics.

### **Requirements:**

- Youth must have excelled in Agricultural Program or related field.
- Agricultural Advisor, FFA Leader, School Councilor, or Administrator must select youth to be recognized.
- Student must be attending college or trade school pursuing a degree or credential within an agriculture related field.
- School district must be within Chenango County.

## **Deadline to Apply:**

All applications must be received by May 15th (through mail or email)

## Please mail the completed application to:

Cornell Cooperative Extension ATTN: ADC 99 North Broad Street Norwich, NY 13815

## Or email the completed application to:

chenango@cornell.edu

## For additional information contact:

Rich Taber Phone: (607) 334-5841 ext. 1121 Email: rbt@cornell.edu

You can also find a digital version of this application online at www.ccechenango.org/ADC

. <i>General Information:</i> Youth's First Name:	Last Name:
Mailing Address:	Home Phone:
	E-Mail:
	_
. Educational Information:	
High School:	-
College/Trade School Applicant will attend in the	Fall:
Program intended to pursue:	
Applicant's Name	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
submitted herewith is true, correct, complete and ad	sents, and certifies that all information hereon and/or ccurate to the best of their knowledge.
School districts will be issued a check with the s graduation ceremony. Awards will be paid with Agriculture Development Council (ADC) Award	in 30 days of the scholarship approval. 1
gculture Development Counten (11DC) I wal	a per sensor asserter annually.